

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7743/2025

Smt. Anno Widow Of Alisher
-----Petitioner

Versus

Lal Singh S/o Kedar
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sumer Chand Sharma
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

29/07/2025

Matter could not be taken up as the Court time was over.
Put up after four weeks.
In the meanwhile, interim order to continue.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J