

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7743/2025
URN: CW / 17904U / 2025

Smt. Anno Widow Of Alisher
-----Petitioner

Versus

Lal Singh S/o Kedar
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11614/2018
URN: CW / 19092U / 2018

Alisher Through Lrs
-----Petitioner

Versus

Lal Singh And Anr
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sumer Chand Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

09/07/2026

Let these matters be listed after two weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANAND SHARMA),J